CCTV House, City Park, Watchmead, Welwyn Garden
City, Hertfordshire, AL7 1LT, United Kingdom
Tel	 +44(0)1707 330541
Fax	+44(0)1707 330543
Email	 info@geniecctv.com www.geniecctv.comGENIE CCTV LTD.
Cubis- AIS Series
 Cubitech Triple Solution Analogue NVR
REF:	 GENIE CCTV

  By TTL Pulses
• Dynamic xDSL Support With Built-In DynamicDNS Client
ORDERING INFORMATION
CB-AIS-04 :  4 CH Cubitech Triple Solution Analogue NVR
CB-AIS-08 :  8 CH Cubitech Triple Solution Analogue NVR
CB-AIS-16 :  16 CH Cubitech Triple Solution Analogue NVR
CB-AIS-24 :  24 CH Cubitech Triple Solution Analogue NVR
CB-AIS-32 :  32 CH Cubitech Triple Solution Analogue NVR
Cubis- AIS Series
CCTV House, City Park, Watchmead, Welwyn Garden
City, Hertfordshire, AL7 1LT, United Kingdom
Tel	 +44(0)1707 330541